Pn7942r1-485USBTB-xW-2712ds page 1/4
©2008 B&B Electronics. All rights reserved
International Office: 707 Dayton Road PO Box 1040 Ottawa, IL 61350 USA  815-433-5100 Fax 433-5104
European Office:  Westlink Commercial Park  Oranmore Co. Galway Ireland  +353 91 792444 Fax +353 91 792445
P
R
O

Regulatory
Approvals FCC, CE
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
485USBTB-2W USB to RS-485 2-Wire Converter
485USBTB-4W USB to RS-485 4-Wire Converter
485USBTB-2W-LS USB to RS-485 2-Wire Converter (Locked
 Serial Number)
485USBTB-4W-LS USB to RS-485 4-Wire Converter (Locked
 Serial Number)
Accessories
USBAMBM-3F 3 ft (1 M) USB Cable (One Included)
7372 Replacement TB (One Included)
485USBTB-2W & 485USBTB-4W
USB to RS-485 Mini-Converter
 Connect RS-485 Devices to your USB Port
 Perfect for Field Service Applications
 Small – Fits easily into any laptop bag
 USB Port Powered
 USB 2.0 (12 Mbps) Compatible
 RS-485 Data rates up to 921.6 Kbps
 Removable Terminal Block for Easy Wiring
 High Retention USB Connector
 Supports Windows 98, ME, 2000, XP, Vista,
 Win7 32 & 64 bit

 Universal Serial Bus (USB) has become the
connectivity workhorse of today’s PCs, replacing the
familiar serial ports. However, many commercial
and industrial devices still use the RS-485 interface.
To connect these devices to modern PCs, you need
a simple and reliable conversion solution. The
485USBTB-2W and 485USBTB-4W offer this
solution in a space saving, USB Port powered
package. Simply plug the converter into an available
USB port on your computer or USB hub and install
the drivers supplied on CD ROM. The device will
show up as an additional COM port in the Windows
Device Manager which is fully compatible with your
Windows applications. Select the 485USBTB-2W
for RS-485 2-wire applications or the 485USBTB-
4W for RS-485 4-wire applications. Locked serial
number versions are also available (see the
installation notes in the driver section). A one meter
USB cable is included.